 ADVISORY & FINANCE COMMITTEE - 2015 MEETING SCHEDULE

All meetings are held in the Mayflower II Meeting Room unless indicated otherwise below
This is a tentative schedule subject to change

Tues, January 13
7:00PM

Joint Budget Meeting with Selectmen
Wed, January 14 
7:00PM

Meeting



Wed, January 21 
7:00PM

Meeting



Wed, January 28 
7:00PM

Meeting



Wed, February 4 
7:00PM

Meeting

Wed, February 11 
7:00PM

Meeting


Wed, February 25 
7:00PM

Meeting



Wed, March 4 

7:00PM

Meeting



Sat, April 11 

7:30AM

Meeting before Town Meeting @ Plymouth North High School




8:00AM

Town Meeting @ Plymouth North High School
Wed, May 20

7:00PM

Meeting



Wed, June 17

7:00PM

Meeting



Wed, July 15

7:00PM

Meeting



Wed, August 19

7:00PM

Meeting @ Mayflower I – Town Hall



Wed, September 2
6:30PM

Meeting

Wed, September 3
6:30PM

Meeting


Wed, September 9
6:30PM

Meeting



Wed, September 10
6:30PM

Meeting


Wed, September 16
6:30PM

Meeting
Thurs, September 17
6:30PM

Meeting

Sat, October 17

7:30AM

Meeting before Town Meeting @ Plymouth North High School




8:00AM

Town Meeting @ Plymouth North High School

Wed, November 18
7:00PM

Meeting



Wed, December 16
7:00PM

Meeting



S:\Accounting Div\Budget - Share Folder\A & F\FinCom Meetings & Info\2015 FinCom Meetings.doc

